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WALL SPOT LIGHT,WALL UP&DOWN LIGHT  

1) Anodised aluminum or stainless steel body
2) Plastic glass diffuser
3) Sealed with silicone rubber gasket and backing plate included
4) Special remark:
   • The stainless steel grade includes 316 marine grade and 304 grade
   • The stainless steel body is electrophoresis fi nishing
   • The thickness of fi tting body is 3MM
   • Anodised aluminum body can be clear anodised, gold anodised, brown anodised, titanium anodised, black anodised etc.
   • This light fi tting can be used 65mm long LED lamp
5) Suitable places: Outdoor corridor, outdoor wall, garden etc.

SPECIFICATION

IP65

Watt
Max.5W
Max.5W

Max.2x5W
Max.2x5W

Lampholder
GU10
GX5.3
GU10
GX5.3

Voltage
240V/120V

12V
240V/120V

12V

Lamp
GU10 high power LED lamp
MR16 high power LED lamp
GU10 high power LED lamp
MR16 high power LED lamp

Model

LY1112A

LY1113A

1) Aluminum anodised or stainless steel body     
2) Tempered glass diffuser       
3) Sealed with silicone rubber gasket and backing plate included, Built-in PIR  
4) Special remark: 
   • The stainless steel grade includes 316 marine grade and 304 grade
   • The stainless steel body is electrophoresis fi nishing
   • The thickness of fi tting body is 3MM
   • Anodised aluminum body can be clear anodised, gold anodised, 
     brown anodised, titanium anodised and black anodised etc.
   • This light fi tting can be used 65mm long LED lamp
5) Suitable places: outdoor corridor, outdoor wall, garden etc.
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LY1133A

LY1132A

LY1112A

LY1113A

LY1433A

IP65

Watt
Max.5W/2x5W
Max.5W/2x5W

Lampholder
GU10
GX5.3

Voltage
240V/120V

12V

Lamp
GU10 high power LED lamp
MR16 high power LED lamp

Model
LY1132A
LY1133A
LY1433A
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1) Anodised aluminum or stainless steel body
2) Tempered glass diffuser
3) Sealed with silicone rubber gasket and backing plate included
4) Special remark:
   • The stainless steel grade includes 316 marine grade and 304 grade
   • The stainless steel body is electrophoresis fi nishing
   • Anodised aluminum body can be clear anodised, gold anodised, brown 
     anodised, titanium anodised, black anodised etc.
5) Suitable places: Outdoor corridor, outdoor wall, garden etc.

SPECIFICATION

WALL SPOT LIGHT,WALL UP&DOWN LIGHT  
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1) Anodised aluminum or stainless steel body
2) Tempered glass diffuser
3) Special remark:
   • The stainless steel grade includes 316 marine grade and 304 grade
   • The stainless steel body is electrophoresis fi nishing
   • Anodised aluminum body can be clear anodised, gold anodised, brown 
     anodised, titanium anodised, black anodised etc.
    • Cool white, warm white, red, green, blue, RGB is available
4) Suitable places: Outdoor corridor, outdoor wall, garden etc.

SPECIFICATION
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SPECIFICATION

IP65

LY1502

LY1503

LY1504

Watt
Max.2x35W
Max.3x35W
Max.4x35W

Lampholder
GU10/Gx5.3
GU10/Gx5.3
GU10/Gx5.3

Voltage
240V/120V/12V
240V/120V/12V
240V/120V/12V

Lamp
GU10/MR16 lamp
GU10/MR16 lamp
GU10/MR16 lamp

Model
LY1502
LY1503
LY1504

Watt
1W/3W

2x1W/2x3W

Lampholder
LED
LED

Voltage
240V/120V/12V
240V/120V/12V

Lamp
High power LED
High power LED

Model
LY1816A
LY1816B

Watt
1W/3W

3x1W/3x3W

Lampholder
LED
LED

Voltage
240V/120V/12V
240V/120V/12V

Lamp
High power LED
High power LED

Model
LY1903A
LY1903B

1) Anodised aluminum or stainless steel body
2) Tempered glass diffuser
3) Sealed with silicone rubber gasket included
4) Special remark:
   • The stainless steel grade includes 316 marine grade and 304 grade
   • The stainless steel body is electrophoresis fi nishing
   • The thickness of fi tting body is 3MM
   • Anodised aluminum body can be clear anodised, gold anodised, brown anodised, titanium anodised, black anodised etc.
   • This light fi tting can be used 82mm long LED lamp
5) Suitable places: Outdoor corridor, outdoor wall, garden etc.

IP67

IP65
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Ø105 50

IP65

1) Stainless steel, brass or aluminum body
2) Tempered glass diffuser
3) IP65 protection class
4) Sealed with silicone rubber gasket
5) Special remark:
    • Stainless steel grade includes 316 marine grade and 304 grade 
    • Stainless steel body is electrophoresis fi nishing
    • Aluminum body is powder coated silver, black, white etc.
    • Anodised aluminum body can be clear anodised, gold anodised, 
      brown anodised,titanium anodised and black anodised etc.
6) Suitable places: Outdoor corridor, outdoor wall, garden etc.

SPECIFICATION

Ø100 50

Watt
Max.20W

2.4W
Max.20W

2.4W

Lampholder

G4/LED

G9/LED

Voltage

12V

240V/120V

Lamp
G9 halogen lamp
12xSMD LEDS
JC halogen lamp
12xSMD LEDS

Model

LY2001A
LY2301ALY2301A

LY2301A

LY2001A

LY2001A

Stretching body

Casting body

WALL MOUNTED LIGHT, WALL RECESSED LIGHT

1) Aluminum anodised body
2) Plastic glass diffuser
3) Sealed with silicone rubber gasket
4) • Anodised aluminum body can be clear anodised, gold anodised, 
      brown anodised,titanium anodised and black anodised etc.
    • Aluminum body is powder coated silver, black, white, Dark grey etc.
    • Cool white, warm white, red, green, blue is available
5) Suitable places: outdoor corridor, outdoor wall, garden etc.

SPECIFICATION

IP65

LY2201D

black anodised Powder coated 
black

gold anodisedclear anodised

brown anodisedtitanium anodised

Ø100

35

LY2201A

LY2201E

LY2201B

LY2201F

LY2201C

LY2201G

Watt
5W
5W

Lampholder
LED
LED

Voltage
240V/120V

12Vv

Lamp
Samsung mains LED

COB LED

Model

LY2201
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WALL MOUNTED LIGHT  

1)Die-casting aluminum powder coated fi nish
2)Tempered glass / Plastic glass diffuser 
3)Sealed with silicone rubber gasket
4)Suitable places: outdoor corridor, Garden etc.

SPECIFICATION

IP54

WattLampholder
LED
LED
LED
LED
LED

High power LEDS
High power LEDS
High power LEDS
High power LEDS
High power LEDS

2x1W
2x3W
2x5W
4x1W
3x1W

Voltage
240V/120V/12V
240V/120V/12V  
240V/120V/12V   
240V/120V/12V
240V/120V/12V   

LampModel

LY2015
LY2016

LY2017
LY2018

Silver fi nishGold fi nish Rustic brown 
fi nish

Bronze fi nish Dark grey 
fi nish

Black fi nish

LY2015 LY2016
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Silver fi nishGold fi nish Rustic brown 
fi nish

Bronze fi nish Dark grey 
fi nish

Black fi nish

LY2017 LY2018
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1) Aluminum body
2) Tempered glass / Plastic glass diffuser
3) Special remark:
    • Aluminum body can be powder coated black or silver
    • Cool white, warm white, red, green, blue is available
4) Suitable places: Indoor corridor etc.

SPECIFICATION

WattLampholder

LED High power LEDS/SMD LEDS Max.5W

Voltage

240V/120V/12V

LampModel
LY2013
LY2014

LY2012A LY2012B LY2013A

LY2013C

LY2014B LY2014C LY2014D LY2014E

LY2013D LY2013E LY2014A

LY2013B
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POND LIGHT, POOL LIGHT AND FOUNTAIN LIGHT  

62
Ø

95

14
5

70

Ø
11

5

16
0

70

Ø
11

5

16
0

70
Ø

14
0

17
7

1) Stainless steel casting body or die-casting aluminum body powder coated black
2) Flush tempered glass diffuser
3) Special remark:
    • Stainless steel grade includes 316 marine grade and 304 grade
    • Stainless steel body is electrophoresis fi nishing
    • Sealed with silicone rubber gasket
    • Monocolour or RGB, built in LED driver 
    • Including a stainless steel mirror plane to fi x LED lens
    • 4m cable included
4) Suitable places: Pond, Pool, Fountain etc.

1) Stainless steel body 
2) Tempered glass diffuser
3) Special remark:
    • Stainless steel grade includes 316 marine grade and 304 grade
    • Stainless steel body is electrophoresis fi nishing
    • Monocolour or RGB, built in LED driver 
    • 3m cable included
4) Suitable places: Pond, Pool, Fountain etc.

SPECIFICATION SPECIFICATION

IP68
IP68

Watt
3x3W
6x3W
6x3W
9x3W

Lampholder
LED
LED
LED
LED

Voltage
12V
12V
12V
12V

Lamp
High power LEDS
High power LEDS
High power LEDS
High power LEDS

Model
LY3013A
LY3013B
LY3014A
LY3014B

LY3103A

LY3104A

LY3103B

LY3104B

LY3013A LY3013B LY3014A

LY3016A

LY3015A

LY3015B

LY3015C

LY3016B LY3016C

LY3014B
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Watt
3x3W
6x3W
9x3W

Lampholder
LED
LED
LED

Voltage
12V
12V
12V

Lamp
High power LEDS
High power LEDS
High power LEDS

Model
LY3015A/LY3016A
LY3015B/LY3016B
LY3015C/LY3016C
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SPIKE SPOT LIGHT LED DECK LIGHT

Ø34

23

1) Stainless steel casting body or aluminum body 
2) Flush tempered glass diffuser
3) IP67 protection class
4) Special remark:
    • Stainless steel grade includes 316 marine grade and 304 grade
    • Stainless steel body is electrophoresis fi nishing
    • Sealed with silicone rubber gasket
    • Kit containing 3 or 6 pieces of single deck light, transformer and connection box
    • Cool white, warm white, red, green, blue, RGB is available  
    • The fi tting cable length is according to client's application requirement
5) Suitable places: Interior deck, Exterior deck etc.

SPECIFICATION

IP67

Ø40

51

Ø60

45

Ø75

47

Watt
0.5W
0.5W
1W

1W/3W
3x1W/3x3W

Lampholder
LED
LED
LED
LED
LED

Voltage
12V
12V
12V
12V
12V

Lamp
SMD LED
SMD LED

High power LED
High power LED

High power LEDS

Model
LY4101C
LY4201C
LY4403A
LY4403B
LY4403C

LY4101C LY4403A LY4403B LY4403C

LY4201C LY4101C/LY4201C LY4403A LY4403B LY4403C

LY5007

1) Anodised aluminum, stainless steel, solid copper or brass body
2) Plastic glass / Tempered glass diffuser
3) Special remark:
    • Aluminum body can be powder coated black or silver
   • Anodised aluminum body can be clear anodised, gold anodised, 
     brown anodised, titanium anodised, black anodised etc.
   • 2m cable included
4) Suitable places: Garden, Path, Park, Lawn etc.

SPECIFICATION

Watt
Max.5W

Max.35W
Max.35W
1W/3W
1W/3W

Lampholder
GU10/Gx5.3
GU10/Gx5.3
GU10/Gx5.3

LED
LED

Voltage
240V/120V/12V
240V/120V/12V
240V/120V/12V
240V/120V/12V
240V/120V/12V

Lamp
GU10/MR16 Lamp
GU10/MR16 Lamp
GU10/MR16 Lamp
High power LED
High power LED

Model
LY5001E
LY5001F
LY5007

LY5101B
LY5201B
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SPIKE SPOT LIGHT, LED FLOOD LIGHT 

SPECIFICATION

IP65

Watt
9W

18W
27W

Lampholder

LED

Voltage

240V/120V/12V

Lamp
High power LEDS
High power LEDS
High power LEDS

Model
LY6106
LY6206
LY6306

LY6106
Ø80mm  3x3W

LY6206
Ø100mm  6x3W

LY6306
Ø120mm  9x3W

Stainless steel Black anodisedTitanium anodised Brown anodisedClear anodised Gold anodised

1) Anodised aluminum or stainless steel body
2) Flush tempered glass diffuser
3) Sealed with silicone rubber gasket
4) Special remark:
    • Anodised aluminum body can be clear anodised, gold anodised, brown 
      anodised, titanium anodised, black anodised, brush fi nishing etc.
    • Monocolour or RGB, built in LED driver or external LED driver required
    • A installing base, spike or bollard included  
5) Suitable places: Garden, Path, Park, Lawn etc.
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Semi-fi nished product

1) Die-casting aluminum body
2) Tempered glass diffuser
3) IP65 protection class
4) Sealed with silicone rubber gasket
5) Special remark:
    • Die-casting aluminum body can be powder coated black or silver 
    • Supplied with flex & plug
    • Cool white, warm white, red, green, blue, RGB is available  
6) Suitable places: Garden, Path, Park, Lawn etc.

SPECIFICATION
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Watt
3x1W/3x3W
6x1W/6x3W
9x1W/9x3W

18x1W/18x3W

Lampholder
LED
LED
LED
LED

Voltage
240V/120V/12V
240V/120V/12V
240V/120V/12V
240V/120V/12V

Lamp
High power LEDS
High power LEDS
High power LEDS
High power LEDS

Model
LY6009A
LY6009B
LY6009C
LY6009D

LY6009A

LY6009C

LY6009B LY6009D
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LED LAWN LIGHT  

1) Die-casting aluminium body powder coated black, silver or dark grey

2) Plastic glass diffuser

3) 2m cable included 

4) Cool white, warm white, red, green, blue is available  

5) Suitable places: Garden, Path, Park, Lawn etc.

SPECIFICATION

WattLampholder

LED High power LEDS 9W

Voltage

240V/120V/12V

LampModel

LY6010

1) Stainless steel or Aluminium body powder coated black, silver or dark grey
2) Plastic glass diffuser
3) 2m cable included 
4) Cool white, warm white, red, green, blue is available  
5) Suitable places: Garden, Path, Park, Lawn etc.

SPECIFICATION

WattLampholder

LED SMD LEDS Max.12W

Voltage

240V/120V/12V

LampModel

LY6008IP65

120x120

23
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120x120
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LY6010ALY6008 LY6010B
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LED DOWN LIGHT, LED PENDANT LIGHT

17

1) Aluminum body
2) Tempered glass / Plastic glass diffuser
3) Special remark:
    • Aluminum body can be powder coated black or silver
    • Anodised aluminum body can be clear anodised, gold anodised, 
      brown anodised, titanium anodised, black anodised etc. 
    • Cool white, warm white, red, green, blue is available  
4) Suitable places: Indoor corridor etc.

SPECIFICATION

WattLampholderVoltage LampModel
LY8010A / LY8011A
LY8010B / LY8011B
LY8010C / LY8011C
LY8010D / LY8011D

240V/120V/12V

240V/120V/12V

GU10/Gx5.3/LED

LED

GU10/MR16 Lamp/COB LED

COB LED

Max.35W/5W

5W
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LY8011C
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LED TORCHLED DOWN LIGHT  

55

Ø68

60

Ø100

1) Aluminum body

2) Tempered glass / Plastic glass diffuser

3) Special remark:

    • Aluminum body can be powder coated black or silver

    • Anodised aluminum body can be clear anodised, gold anodised, 

      brown anodised, titanium anodised, black anodised etc. 

    • Cool white, warm white, red, green, blue is available  

4) Suitable places: Indoor corridor etc.

SPECIFICATION

Watt
3x1W/3x3W
6x1W/6x3W

Lampholder
LED
LED

Voltage
240V/120V/12V
240V/120V/12V

Lamp
High power LEDS
High power LEDS

Model
LY8012

 LY8013/LY8014

LY8013A

LY8014A

LY8012A LY8012B

LY8013B

LY8014B

LY8013C

LY8014C

1) Plastic body

2) Plastic glass diffuser

3) Special remark:

    • Plastic body can be different colours

    • Cool white, warm white, red, green, blue is available  

SPECIFICATION

Watt
3x3W

Lampholder
LED

Voltage
NA

Lamp
High power LEDS

Model
LY9001 LY9001
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ONE WORLD ONE LIGHTING


